
HOMESITE 128

2020 VAIL TRACE
TELLURIDE - ESTATES

Nolensville, TN 37135

5 Bedrooms- 5 Full Baths- 2 Half Baths
Bonus-Partial Finished Basement
Primary Bedroom, Guest Ensuite and Office on First Floor
5,901 Square Feet

Lorraine Mineo - Managing Broker
Barlow Realty, LLC

Cell: (615) 403-1200   Office: (615) 316 -1680
Website: BarlowBuilders.com

*All information deemed accurate but not guaranteed. Pricing, amenities and availability are subject to change without notice. Room sizes, 
square footage and architectural details may vary. Copyright © 2022 Barlow Builders Firm ID #262194 - Principal Broker, Lorraine Mineo 
ID #278957EQUAL HOUSING 

OPPORTUNITY

Elevation
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OPPORTUNITY

Stephanie Sexton-Realtor
Barlow Realty, LLC

Cell: (678) 576-1577    Office: (615) 316 -1680
Website: BarlowBuilders.com
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OPPORTUNITY

Basement
5 Bedrooms - 5 Full Baths - 2 Half Baths
Primary Bedroom, Guest Ensuite and Office on First Floor
5,901 Square Feet

COVERED 
PATIO

PDR 3

BATH 
5

UNFINISHED
UNFINISHED

W.I.C.

12’-0” X 31’-0”
LOUNGE

EXERCISE
ROOM

16’-0” X 10’-0”

MECH.
UNFINISHED

BEDROOM 5
14’-0” X 18’-0”

REC ROOM
20’-0” X 19’-0”

HOMESITE 128 
TELLURIDE
2020 VAIL TRACE
Nolensville, TN 37135

Stephanie Sexton-Realtor
Barlow Realty, LLC

Cell: (678) 576-1577    Office: (615) 316 -1680
Website: BarlowBuilders.com



*All information deemed accurate but not guaranteed. Pricing, amenities and availability are subject to change without notice. Room sizes, 
square footage and architectural details may vary. Copyright © 2022 Barlow Builders Firm ID #262194 - Principal Broker, Lorraine Mineo 
ID #278957EQUAL HOUSING 

OPPORTUNITY

1 CAR GARAGE

UTILITY

2 CAR GARAGE

MOM’S 
DESK

DROP 
ZONE

PDR

DINING
12’-0” X 12’-0”

COVERED DECK

COVERED PORCH

20’-0” X 16’-0”

FAMILY ROOM
21’-0” X 19’-0”

PRIMARY 
BEDROOM

14’-0” X 18’-0”

12’-0” X 14’-0”
BEDROOM 2

12’-0” X 15’-0”
KITCHEN

W.I.C.

W.I.C.

W.I.C.

PANTRY

FOYER

BATH 
2

PRIMARY
BATH

12’-6” X 12’-6”
STUDY

First Floor
5 Bedrooms - 5 Full Baths - 2 Half Baths
Primary Bedroom, Guest Ensuite and Office on First Floor
5,901 Square Feet
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OPPORTUNITY

BONUS
ROOM

23’-0” X 18’-0”

BATH 4

BATH 3

BEDROOM 4

HOMEWORK
 LOFT

STORAGE

12’-0” X 14’-0”

BEDROOM 3
12’-0” X 13’-0”

W.I.C.

W.I.C.
Second Floor
5 Bedrooms - 5 Full Baths - 2 Half Baths
Primary Bedroom, Guest Ensuite and Office on First Floor
5,901 Square Feet
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